
年度：110

月份 營收合計 年增率 累計營收 年增率

1 94,032 17.19% 94,032 17.19%

2 65,333 50.04% 159,365 28.74%

3 93,867 32.67% 253,232 30.17%

4 269,995 293.62% 523,227 98.85%

5 242,841 232.52% 766,068 127.89%

6 275,290 342.09% 1,041,358 161.37%

7 360,319 286.09% 1,401,677 185.04%

8 309,247 199.39% 1,710,924 187.53%

9 386,016 221.62% 2,096,940 193.25%

10 305,258 196.61% 2,402,198 193.67%

11 340,389 192.82% 2,742,587 193.57%

12 325,900 240.82% 3,068,487 197.95%

單位：新台幣千元


